



CERTIFICATES TO THE CENTERS FOR ACTIVE PARTICIPATION







CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI GUJARAT CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Samir Shah)

1ST PRIZE

For excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave Executive Director AACCI S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





19-25 March

INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI MARATHAWADA CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Dutta Kadam)

2ND PRIZE

For excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





19-25 March

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION



AACCI VIDARBHA CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. R. G. Patil)

3RD PRIZE

For excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave Executive Director AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





19-25 March

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION



(Center Incharge: Dr. Latika Bhalla)

FOR PARTICIPATION

& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

YashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI NAVI MUMBAI CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Shilpa Aroskar)

FOR PARTICIPATION

& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI MUMBAI CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Paula Goel)

FOR PARTICIPATION

& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





19-25 March

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI WESTERN MAHARASHTRA CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Vijaykumar Mane)

FOR PARTICIPATION

& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

AACCI NCR REGIONAL CENTER

(Center Incharge: Dr. Sunita Manchanda)

FOR PARTICIPATION

____& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

UashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah





17 23 March

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION



(Center Incharge: Dr. Shailaja Mane)

FOR PARTICIPATION

& doing excellent community-oriented activities during INTERNATIONAL ADOLESCENT HEALTH WEEK 2023

THEME: With and For Adolescents: Building a Healthier and More Inclusive Future

YashwantBhave

Mr. Yashwant Bhave Chairperson AACCI

SUBhave

Dr. Swati Y. Bhave
Executive Director
AACCI

S.VLELE

Mr. Sharmila Lele Secretary AACCI SRShah